
 

1,25Gb/s 550m, SFP Transceiver

3000/491

Product specifications:
 Up to 1.25Gb/s 1000 Base-SX Ethernet for data links-
 Hot pluggable-
 LC duplex connector-
 Up to 550m on 50/125m MMF-
 VCSEL 850nm laser transmitter-
 Single +3.3V power supply-
 SFF-8472 compliant monitoring interface-
 Low power dissipation, typically-
 Operating temperature range (-40°C to 85°C)-
 RoHS compliant-

56,26 Euro (VAT excluded)
Price list valid from 01/09/2024

Description
High performance module which have a duplex LC optics interface. It has standard AC coupled CML
for high speed signal and LVTTL control and monitor signals. The receiver section uses a PIN
connector and the transmitter uses a 850 nm VCSEL laser, up to 8dB link budge ensure this module
1000Base-SX Ethernet 550m application.

Logistic data
 Packaging quantity single: 1-
 EAN single: 8021156074044-
 Base: 0 mm-
 Height: 0 mm-
 Depth: 0 mm-

Urmet S.p.A. si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche alle proprie apparecchiature in qualsiasi momento, senza darne preavviso. L’istallazione deve essere 
effettuata da personale qualificato e rispettando le regole relative all’installazione del materiale elettrico in vigore nel paese dove i prodotti vengono installati.
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